
West High School Activity Dates 2024-2025 School Year

The Crew Leader Meetings
Month Date Location

September Tues 3rd DeMello
October Tues 1st DeMello

November Tues 5th DeMello
December Tues 3rd DeMello
January Tues 7th DeMello
February Tues 4th DeMello
March Tues 4th DeMello
April Tues 1st DeMello
May Tues 6th DeMello

The Crew is a nationwide transition program focused on
helping freshmen feel more comfortable & achieve
success in their first year of high school. Please send all
CL’s 4th period to DeMello Hall on the above dates.

THE CREW ACTIVITIES
Aug. 28th Welcome Back Carnival

6-8PM Football Stadium, Free Entry w/ID
Sept. 6th TAILGATE PARTY

5-8PM Football Stadium, FREE HOTDOG
Oct. 31st HALLOWEEN Trick-or-Treat event

Lunch time activity
Nov. 13th FALL DRAMA PRODUCTION

7-9PM FREE ADMISSION
Dec. 17th COCOA & CRAM

4-5:30PM SNACKS PROVIDED
Feb. 14th CREATE A COOKIE Valentine’s Day

@ Lunch in Gym Foyer
March: March Madness Competition

Yearbook/ID Card - School Pictures
Grades 9-12 during English Classes (Gym Foyer)
(FYI: Seniors - this will NOT be used for senior pictures in

the yearbook)
Date: August 20th & August 21st (Periods 1-6)
RETAKES: October 25th

Welcome BACKWeek!
Monday, August 26th - Friday, August 30th

Mon. 8/26 - “Let’s Start the Hunt!” Safari Day
Tues. 8/27 - Jaguars, Tigers, and Snakes: Bring a

stuffed animal
Wed. 8/28 - Go B-a-n-a-n-a-s! Wear yellow

WELCOME BACK CARNIVAL
6:00-8:00PM FOOTBALL FIELD

$5.00 at the door w/WHS ID (9th graders free w/ID)

Thurs. 8/29 - Chomp, Chomp: Crocs, Socks, &
Birkenstocks

Friday 8/30 - “Time to Hunt” the Tigers -
Camo/Animal Print
FB @ Delano HS

Back-2-School Night August 26 6:00-7:30 PM

ASB/Class Elections Fall Elections TBD as needed
Spring Elections: April 2025

College Night September 9th Wear your college
gear!

Club Day September 12th Upper Quad, double 2nd

Principal Partners Day October. 16th

Fall Staff Family BBQ/PINK OUT
WHS Football vs. East

Thursday, October, 24, 2024 @ 6:00 PM
North End Zone of FB Field (grass area)

Baked potato & drinks will be provided
Don’t miss out on all the family FUN!

Breakfast for staff from Admin Friday, Nov. 22nd:

Homecoming 2024
October 7-11

Theme: Lights, Camera, HoCo
October 5th Homecoming Dance: A Night at the
Movies 6-9 pm by DeMello Hall
Mon. 10/7: “Paparazzi & Celebrity”

Work on Float decorations 3:30-8:30 PM
Tues. 10/8: Trillionaire Tuesday “Dress Your Best”

Work on Float, FB Field 3:30-8:30 PM
Wed. 10/9: “That’s So Fetch” - Wear Pink

Work on float, FB field 3:30-8:30 PM
Thurs. 10/10 “Battle of the Genres” Character Day

repping your class theme
Finish Floats, FB Field 3:30-8:00 PM

Friday 10/11 “Beat the Trojans” White Out - HoCo Shirt
Football Game vs. Foothill High

Pre-Game & Half-Time Entertainment
Class Themes: Hollywood Movies

Seniors – Rom/Com
Juniors – Horror
Sophomores – Comedy
Freshmen – Sci - Fi

Club Council Meeting
Wednesday, September 18th

Lunch in the Library - lunch provided
**Required attendance: All Club Presidents

Club Picture Day
Tuesday, November 5th

Location: GYM
Students Must have a PASS to be excused!



Food Days
Double Lunch Bell Schedule

Wednesday, October 2nd
Wednesday, December 11th
Wednesday, March 12th
Thursday, May 8th

Blood Drives
OCTOBER 31st & April 8th

Location: Gym Lobby
Must be 16 yrs. old with a current ID
& Signed Parent Permission Slip

Sports Awards Banquets
Fall: Mon. Nov. 4th 5 PM
Winter: Mon. Feb. 24th 5 PM
Spring: Mon. May 19th 5:30 PM

THINK GOLD EVENTS
November 1

Location: DeMello Hall 5th/6th period
TBD

Location: FB Field 5th/6th period

Formal 2024
Friday, January 24th 6-10pm Location: Westchester

Hall

FRESHMAN ORIENTATION/Carnival Night
March 13th: Upper Quad 5-7PM

Prom 2025
Saturday, April 5th, 2025 7-11pm

Location: TBD

Spring FlingWeek
Monday, April 28th – Friday, May 2nd

Dress-up days: TBD
Relay For Life

Saturday, May 3rd 2025 (Join our Team!)

Staff/Faculty Appreciation Week
Monday, May 5th - Friday, May 9th

Senior Stuff
Senior Pictures: July 31 - Aug. 2nd w/Joe Estrada

(alternate dates & apts made through Joe Estrada)
Senior Sunrise: August 23 - 6am FB field
Senior YB Picture Make Up Day: October 23rd in
Econ/Gov. Classes
Senior Activities & Information Day: April 4th

● Panoramic Picture Cost: Joe Estrada $20.00
Senior Awards Reception: May 12th 6:00pm (DeMello)
Senior Sem 2 Finals: Mon. May 19-Wed May. 21

Senior Stuff Continued…
Mandatory Graduation Practices: May 27 in Gym @
9am and Mechanics Bank @1 PM
Graduation Ceremony: Wed. May 28 6:00 pm
Mechanics Bank Auditorium
Grad Nite: May 29th
Sunset: Tuesday. May 13th on the FB Field
Senior Breakfast: Wed. May 28 8:30 am $10 in
advance/ $20 @ the door

ASB Meetings (Viking Hall)
Mondays @ 2:30 PM

Date Month Wear
Monday 19 August Polo
Monday 26 August Dress up
Monday 2 September Holiday
Monday 9 September T-shirt
Monday 16 September Polo
Monday 23 September T-shirt
Monday 30 September Polo
Monday 7 October Dress Up
Monday 14 October T-shirt
Monday 21 October Polo
Monday 28 October Dress Up
Monday 4 November T-shirt
Monday 11 November Holiday
Monday 18 November Polo
Monday 25 November Holiday
Monday 2 December T-shirt
Monday 9 December Polo
Monday 16 December T-shirt
Mon 23 & 30 December Holiday
Monday 6 January Polo
Monday 13 January T-shirt
Monday 20 January Holiday
Monday 27 January Polo
Monday 3 February T-shirt
Mon 10 & 17 February Holiday
Monday 24 February Polo
Monday 3 March T-shirt
Monday 10 March Polo
Monday 17 March T-shirt
Monday 24 March Polo
Monday 31 March T-shirt
Monday 7 April Polo
Mon 14 & 21 April Holiday
Monday 28 April Dress Up
Monday 5 May Polo
Monday 12 May T-Shirt/NEW ASB
Monday 19 May Polo/Last SR Mtg
Monday 26 May Holiday


